CATEGORY
Men's PT2
Men's PT2
Men's PT2
Men's PT2
Men's PT2

POSITION

[T R NN

START NUMBER ATHLETE LAST
96 LOESLER
95 WERSY
97 LAHNA
102 MORALES
99 VANERIO

ATHLETE FIRST
Stefan
Geoffrey
Mohamed
Lionel
Giorgio

NATIONALITY
GER
FRA
MAR
ESP
ITA

SwWim

01:23:28

T1

00:12:17
00:13:33
00:12:24
00:11:37
00:11:56

BIKE

00:01:27
00:01:23
00:01:33
00:02:51
00:01:35

T2

00:42:47

00:01:16
00:01:07
00:01:21
00:02:38
00:01:39

OVERALL
00:20:44
00:20:20
00:22:14
00:21:30
00:25:32



	Men's PT1

